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LACE COLLECTION
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6 7

LAC-43 3-SEATER SOFA L 270 x D 125 x H 116
LAC-51SX ARMCHAIR L 115 x D 90 x H 160
LAC-51DX ARMCHAIR L 115 x D 90 x H 160
LAC-99 STANDARD PILLOW WITH FABRIC AS BODY
LAC-100 SUPERSTAR PILLOW 70x70
LAC-46 CENTRAL TABLE L 140 x D 140 x H 53
LAC-47 SIDE TABLE L 80 x D 60 x H 65
LAC-33 SWIVEL ROUND BOOKCASE Ø 70 x H 236
LAC-21B 3-SHELVES CONSOLLE L 140 x D 50 x H 132
LAC-29SX STAND MIRROR
LAC-29DX STAND MIRROR
CHA-1LAC CHANDELIER 18+9 LIGHTS Ø 180 x H 165
C-060 CARPET 250 x 348
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8 9

LAC-43 3-SEATER SOFA L 270 x D 125 x H 116
LAC-51DX ARMCHAIR L 115 x D 90 x H 160

LAC-99 STANDARD PILLOW WITH FABRIC AS BODY
LAC-100 SUPERSTAR PILLOW 70x70

LAC-46 CENTRAL TABLE L 140 x D 140 x H 53
LAC-47 SIDE TABLE L 80 x D 60 x H 65

LAC-33 SWIVEL ROUND BOOKCASE Ø 70 x H 236
LAC-29SX STAND MIRROR
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a sinistra: 
LAC-51SX ARMCHAIR L 115 x D 90 x H 160
LAC-51DX ARMCHAIR L 115 x D 90 x H 160
LAC-100 SUPERSTAR PILLOW 70x70
LAC-46 CENTRAL TABLE L 140 x D 140 x H 53
CHA-1LAC CHANDELIER 18+9 LIGHTS Ø 180 x H 165

a destra: 
LAC-46 CENTRAL TABLE L 140 x D 140 x H 53
LAC-51SX ARMCHAIR L 115 x D 90 x H 160
LAC-33 SWIVEL ROUND BOOKCASE Ø 70 x H 236
LAC-43 3-SEATER SOFA L 270 x D 125 x H 116
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LAC-51SX ARMCHAIR L 115 x D 90 x H 160
LAC-51DX ARMCHAIR L 115 x D 90 x H 160

LAC-33 SWIVEL ROUND BOOKCASE Ø 70 x H 236 
LAC-21 CONSOLLE L 230 x D 60 x H 110

CHA-1LAC CHANDELIER 18+9 LIGHTS Ø 180 x H 165
CHA-2LAC APPLIQUE 3+2 LIGHTS L 65 x D 55 x H 165
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LAC-51SX ARMCHAIR L 115 x D 90 x H 160
LAC-51DX ARMCHAIR L 115 x D 90 x H 160

LAC-100 SUPERSTAR PILLOW 70x70
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LAC-100 SUPERSTAR PILLOW 70x70
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LAC-43 3-SEATER SOFA L 270 x D 125 x H 116
LAC-99 STANDARD PILLOW WITH FABRIC AS BODY
LAC-100 SUPERSTAR PILLOW 70x70
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LAC-43 3-SEATER SOFA L 270 x D 125 x H 116
LAC-99 STANDARD PILLOW WITH FABRIC AS BODY
LAC-100 SUPERSTAR PILLOW 70x70
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LEFT: 
LAC-100 SUPERSTAR PILLOW 70x70
LAC-33 SWIVEL ROUND BOOKCASE Ø 70 x H 236
LAC-21 CONSOLLE L 230 x D 60 x H 110
CHA-1LAC CHANDELIER 18+9 LIGHTS Ø 180 x H 165
CHA-2LAC APPLIQUE 3+2 LIGHTS L 65 x D 55 x H 1165

RIGHT:
LAC-21 CONSOLLE L 230 x D 60 x H 110
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LAC-21 CONSOLLE L 230 x D 60 x H 110
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LAC-21B 3-SHELVES CONSOLLE L 140 x D 50 x H 132
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LAC-29 SX STAND MIRROR
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LAC-29 SX STAND MIRRORLAC-29 DX STAND MIRROR
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CHA-1LAC CHANDELIER 18+9 LIGHTS Ø 180 x H 165
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CHA-2 LAC APPLIQUE 3+2 LIGHTS L 65 x D 55 x H 165
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MANET DAY COLLECTION
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MAN-99 STANDARD PILLOW WITH FABRIC AS BEDCOVER 
MAN-98 SUPERSTAR PILLOW
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SHE-93 3-SEATER SOFA L 275 x D 130 x H 103
MAN-99 STANDARD PILLOW WITH FABRIC AS BEDCOVER 
MAN-98 SUPERSTAR PILLOW
MAN-05 SIDE TABLE Ø 73 x H 76
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SHE-93 3-SEATER SOFA L 275 x D 130 x H 103
MAN-71B ARMCHAIR L 90 x D 95 x H 95
MAN-99 STANDARD PILLOW WITH FABRIC AS BEDCOVER 
MAN-98 SUPERSTAR PILLOW
MAN-76 CENTRAL TABLE L 145 x D 145 x H 58
MAN-05 SIDE TABLE Ø 73 x H 76
MAN-11 SIDEBOARD L 180 x D 50x H 90
MAN-04B MIRROR L 62 x H 140
L273/12 CHANDELIER 12 LIGHTS Ø 130 X H 100
C-327 CARPET 250x327
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SHE-93 3-SEATER SOFA L 275 x D 130 x H 103
MAN-99 STANDARD PILLOW WITH FABRIC AS BEDCOVER 
MAN-98 SUPERSTAR PILLOW
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MAN-71B ARMCHAIR L 90 x D 95 x H 95
MAN-98 SUPERSTAR PILLOW
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MAN-14 DINING TABLE WITH LEGS L 300 x D 120 x H 80
MAN-16B CHAIR L 65 x D 60 x H115
MAN-16A CHAIR L 65 x D 60 x H150
L263/12 CHANDELIER 12 LIGHTS Ø 130 x H 100
C-014 CARPET 290 x 220
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MAN-14 DINING TABLE WITH LEGS L 300 x D 120 x H 80
MAN-16A CHAIR L 65 x D 60 x H150

MAN-16ADX CHAIR L 65 x D 60 x H150
MAN-16ASX CHAIR L 65 x D 60 x H150
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MAN-16A CHAIR L 65 x D 60 x H150
MAN-16ADX CHAIR L 65 x D 60 x H150
MAN-16ASX CHAIR L 65 x D 60 x H150
MAN-16BDX CHAIR L 65 x D 60 x H115
MAN-16BSX CHAIR L 65 x D 60 x H115
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MAN-18 ARMCHAIR L 68 x D 70 x H 114
MAN-19 CHAIR L 58 x D 70 x H 114
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MAN-76 CENTRAL TABLE L 145 x D 145 x H 58
MAN-11 SIDEBOARD L 180 x D 50x H 90
MAN-04B MIRROR L 62 x H 140
L273/12 CHANDELIER 12 LIGHTS Ø 130 X H 100
C-327 CARPET 250x327
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MAN-13 VETRINE L 180 x D 60 x H 250
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MANET  PLASMA TV CABINET
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MAN-17B PLASMA TV CABINET L 320 x D 52 x H 250
MAN-51 ARMCHAIR L 140 x D 110 x H 90
MAN-46 CENTRAL TABLE L 135 x D 135 x H 53
OBJ-1513 WOODEN VASE Ø 48 x H 64
OBJ-1513B BASE FOR WOODEN VASE L 33 x D 33 x H 102
CHA-1333/12 CHANDELIER Ø 90 x H 100
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MANET NIGHT COLLECTION
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MAN-93 3-SEATER SOFA L 270 x D 115 x H 152
MAN-91B ARMCHAIR BERGERE L 106 x D 106 x H 124
MAN-46B CENTRAL TABLE L 135 x D 70 x H 53
MAN-77B SIDE TABLE L 75 x D 75 x H 58
MAN-03 TOILET L 150 x D 50 x H 80
MAN-04 MIRROR L 100 x H 110
MAN-06 LITTLE ARMCHAIR
MAN-99 MANET STANDALONE PILLOW
MAN-100 MANET SUPERSTAR PILLOWS
L148/18 CHANDELIER BOHEMIA CRYSTAL
+ MURANO GLASS Ø 105 x H 105
CHA-2MAN MANET APPLIQUE 3+2 LIGHTS L 40 x D 35 x H 65
671 AUBUSSON CARPET 305 x 244
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MAN-93 3-SEATER SOFA L 270 x D 115 x H 152
MAN-77B SIDE TABLE L 75 x D 75 x H 58

MAN-99 MANET STANDALONE PILLOW
MAN-100 MANET SUPERSTAR PILLOWS
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MAN-77B SIDE TABLE L 75 x D 75 x H 58
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MAN-91B ARMCHAIR BERGERE L 106 x D 106 x H 124
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MAN-102B DOUBLE BED FOR MATTRESS 200x200
MAN-34B MATTRESS 200x200
MAN-25B BEDCOVER 200x200
MAN-99 STANDARD PILLOWWITH FABRIC AS BEDCOVER
MAN-101 SUPERSTAR PILLOW 75x75
MAN-05B SIDE TABLE L 75 x D 41 x H 72
MAN-07 BENCH L 166 x D 52 x H 48
L149/8 CHANDELIER WITH SWAROVSKY CRYSTAL
   + BOHEMIA GLASS Ø 70 x H 85
CHA-5MAN APPLIQUE L40 x D 35 x H 165
884 AUBUSSON CARPET 312 x 242
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MAN-102B DOUBLE BED FOR MATTRESS 200x200
MAN-25B BEDCOVER 200x200
MAN-99 STANDARD PILLOWWITH FABRIC AS BEDCOVER
MAN-101 SUPERSTAR PILLOW 75x75
MAN-07 BENCH L 166 x D 52 x H 48
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MAN-03 TOILET L 150 x D 50 x H 80
MAN-04 MIRROR L 100 x H 110
MAN-06 LITTLE ARMCHAIR
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CHA-5MAN APPLIQUE L 40 x D 35 x H 165
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BOVARY BATHROOM COLLECTION

86 87



88 89

BOV-11 BATHROOM UNIT WITH 2 BASINS L 168 x D 63 x H90
BOV-12 MIRROR L 126 x H 130
CHA-6BOV APLIQUE L 25 x D 39 x H 106 GOLD 18KT
BOV-13B VETRINE L 100 x D 40 x H 220
MAN-06 LITTLE ARMCHAIR 
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ASS-105 ROUND SOFA Ø 190 x H 130
BOV-13B VETRINE L 100 x D 40 x H 220
95 AUBUSSON CARPET 274x183
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ASS-105 ROUND SOFA Ø 190 x H 130

92 93



94 95

BOV-13B VETRINE L 100 x D 40 x H 220
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CHARLES JUNIOR NIGHT COLLECTION
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CHA-PUP PUPPETS
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CHAJ-02 SINGLE BED L 150 x D 196 x H 153 
   (For mattress 125 x 200)
CHAJ-34 SINGLE MATTRESS 125 x 200
CHAJ-25 BEDCOVER SET 150 x 200
CHAJ-99 STANDARD PILLOW WITH FABRIC AS BODY
CHAJ-100 SUPERSTAR PILLOW
CHAJ-14 SMALL TABLE L 72 x D 72 x H64
CHAJ-16 SMALL CHAIRS L 40 x D 40 x H 79
CHAJ-15 SMALL ARMCHAIR L 42 x D 35 x H 66
CHAJ-31 WRITING DESK L 132 x D 76 x H 75
CHAJ-35 LITTLE SWIVEL ARMCHAIR L 47 x D 56 x H 96
CHAJ-TH THEATRE L 90 x D 52 x H 180
CHAJ-PUP PUPPETS
CHA-7CHAJ CHANDELIER 3 LIGHTS Ø60 x H 40 
CHA-8CHAJ TABLE LAMP Ø30 x H 65
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CHAJ-02 SINGLE BED L 150 x D 196 x H 153 
   (For mattress 125 x 200)
CHAJ-34 SINGLE MATTRESS 125 x 200
CHAJ-05 NIGHT TABLE L 67 x D 44 x H 69
CHAJ-25 BEDCOVER SET 150 x 200
CHAJ-100 SUPERSTAR PILLOW
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CHAJ-99 STANDARD PILLOW WITH FABRIC AS BODY
CHAJ-100 SUPERSTAR PILLOW
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CHAJ-31 WRITING DESK L 132 x D 76 x H 75
CHAJ-35 LITTLE SWIVEL ARMCHAIR L 47 x D 56 x H 96

CHAJ-15 SMALL ARMCHAIR L 42 x D 35 x H 66
CHA-8CHAJ TABLE LAMP Ø30 x H 65
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CHAJ-14 SMALL TABLE L 72 x D 72 x H64
CHAJ-16 SMALL CHAIRS L 40 x D 40 x H 79

CHAJ-02 SINGLE BED L 150 x D 196 x H 153 
   (For mattress 125 x 200)

CHAJ-05 NIGHT TABLE L 67 x D 44 x H 69
CHA-8CHAJ TABLE LAMP Ø30 x H 65
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CHAJ-01 WARDROBE L 100 x D 60 x H228
CHAJ-33 VETRINE/BOOKCASE L 100 x D 60 x H228

110 111



112 113

GARDEN DAY COLLECTION
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GAR-43 3-SEATER SOFA L 285 x D 110 x H 115
GAR-46 CENTRAL TABLE L 137 x D 137 x H 48

GAR-57 SIDE TABLE DIAM. 63 x H 66
GAR-99 STANDALONE PILLOWS
GAR-100 SUPERSTAR PILLOWS

113 AUBUSSON CARPET 305x244
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GAR-43 3-SEATER SOFA L 285 x D 110 x H 115
GAR-99 STANDALONE PILLOWS
GAR-100 SUPERSTAR PILLOWS

GAR-99 STANDALONE PILLOWS
GAR-100 SUPERSTAR PILLOWS
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GAR-43 3-SEATER SOFA L 285 x D 110 x H 115
GAR-99 STANDALONE PILLOWS
GAR-100 SUPERSTAR PILLOWS
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MLD-41B ARMCHAIR L 115 x D 90 x H 115
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MLD-41B MELODY ARMCHAIR L 115 x D 90 x H 115
GAR-46 CENTRAL TABLE L 137 x D 137 x H 48
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GAR-77 SIDE TABLE Ø 62 x H 80
GAR-57 SIDE TABLE Ø 63 x H 66
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GAR-46 CENTRAL TABLE L 137 x D 137 x H 48
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GAR-18 TV CABINET L 172 x D 61 x H 252
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GAR-18 TV CABINET L 172 x D 61 x H 252
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CHA-3GAR CHANDELIER 12 LIGHTS Ø 100 x H 130
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GAR-99 STANDARD PILLOW WITH FABRIC AS BODY
GAR-101 SUPERSTAR PILLOW

GARDEN NIGHT COLLECTION
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GAR-02B DOUBLE BED (for mattress 200X200)
GAR-34B MATTRESS 200x200
GAR-25B BEDCOVER SET 200x200
GAR-99 STANDARD PILLOW WITH FABRIC AS BODY
GAR-101 SUPERSTAR PILLOW
GAR-05 NIGHT TABLE L 64 x D 35 x H 68
GAR-03B CHEST OF DRAWERS L 170x 60 X H 106
GAR-72 2-SEATER SOFA L 125 x D 88 x H83
GAR-46B CENTRAL TABLE L 130 x D 72 x H 49
FRE-92B 2-SEATER SOFA L 160 x D 95 x H 150
1017 AUBUSSON CARPET 305 x 244
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GAR-02B DOUBLE BED (for mattress 200X200)
GAR-34B MATTRESS 200x200

GAR-25B BEDCOVER SET 200x200
GAR-99 STANDARD PILLOW WITH FABRIC AS BODY

GAR-101 SUPERSTAR PILLOW
GAR-05 NIGHT TABLE L 64 x D 35 x H 68
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GAR-02B DOUBLE BED (for mattress 200X200)
GAR-34B MATTRESS 200x200

GAR-25B BEDCOVER SET 200x200
GAR-99 STANDARD PILLOW WITH FABRIC AS BODY

GAR-101 SUPERSTAR PILLOW
GAR-05 NIGHT TABLE L 64 x D 35 x H 68
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GAR-72 2-SEATER SOFA L 125 x D 88 x H83
GAR-46B CENTRAL TABLE L 130 x D 72 x H 49
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GAR-03B CHEST OF DRAWERS L 170x 60 X H 106
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GAR-03B CHEST OF DRAWERS L 170x 60 X H 106
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FRE-91B ARMCHAIR L 90 x D 95 x H 150
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FRE-92B 2-SEATER SOFA L 160 x D 95 x H 150
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HANGERS STAND

HSI 1000 HANGERS STAND
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